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No. Appn
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ofTar I ff

Iteo Descriptlon of Goods

48ll.40.OO Paraffln $8red paPer lanlnated wlth ElcroPerforated
ublte cellophane

4819.50.00 ,l piece Prlnted oval cardboard cheese bor

5fO9,lO.OO Esnd tnittlnt ysrn klte froo Rowrn Yarns of Englsnd
wlth an f.o.b. yalue etceedlng M330 per klt

EaBt TaDakl Co-Op Datry Co

C/- J F Roes
K) Box 1653

AUCTLAND

lg Co-op Rennet Co Ltd
C/- J F Rose

F0 Box 1653
AUCKLAND

John Q Goldinghar Ltd
PO Bor {5083
Epunl Rallway
rcHEN HUTT

99 E0 rcl, 980935L A

Gorlock t'E
C/- Prestlge Custoos Servlces Ltd
F0 Box 35-439
Browns B8y
AI'ICTI,AND IO

Garlock lg
C/- PrestlSe Custoos Servlces Ltd
Po Bor 35-439
Brorms Bay

Atq{Ilt{D l0
ACI New Zeahnd Ltd
P0 Bor 12345
Penrose
AI'CXIIND

Garlock l.E
C/- PrestiSe Custoos Servlces Ltd
F0 Eox 35-439
Broms Bay

AtclgrND l0

carlocl t{z Ltd
C/- PrestiSe Custoos Services Ltd
F0 Bor 35-439
Brotms Bay
AT'CII^AND 10

Steel & Tube New Zealsnd Liolted
Privste Bag

LOIIER EUIT

99 EO rCU 980936J A

99 EO rCU 980916D A

462384D VA

E0 rct 98084tA vA

400651F VA

E0 rcu 980846K VA

99 HO IC[,I 980860E A

6815.10.00

6815.10.00

6815.10.00

6815.10.00

CURNE{T APPROVAL

carloch 200 (Asbestos Free)
REQI'ESTED APPROVAL

Graphlte latttce brald packlngs to withstand teDperatures
.l30oc to +345oC

CUNRENT APPROI/AL

Garlock paperpak 5000
REQI'ESTE) APPROVAL

Lattlce brald csrbon packln88 to wlthstand teEPeratures
-l30oc to 3l5oc

qNRE{T APPROVAL

TterooslI rnd therrcceraE tertured
REQTJESTID APPnoVAL

Theroal tertured flbregl.ss cloth

flbreSl8ss cloth

CUNRS{T APPRWAL

Fabrtcated therEosl I packlngs
REQIJESTED 

^PPROVALFsbrlcated therDsl f lbregl.ss Packlngs

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

6902.90.09 Eeat ln8ulstlng brlcks havln8 I bulk denslty of nore
than 1500 kllo8ratr8 per cublc netre

70. r9

70. l9
462387J VA

HO rcl,I 980847H VA

7019.90.29

701 9. 90.29
9226008 VA

EO rCU 980842G VA

E0 rcu 980937G A

B0 rcu 9808708 A

EO rCU 9808711 A

EO rCU 980834F A

ll0 rct, 980884[ f,A

EO rCU 9809178 WA

E0 rcu 980886J A

E0 rcr, 980887G A

EO rcl, 9E08848 A

E0 rcu 98087{E A

7208.,r5.00

7323.93.00

Eot-rolled sheet to JIS
2D r 1368m t 217ffi -
2D r 1368m t 2473n -
2D r 1368m r 300tu -
Sllver plated stainless

G3l3l SEPC: -

I5 tonneg
l0 tonnes
20 tonnes
steel pocket

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

f Iasks

7323.99.00 Stlver plrted naplln holders

8201,90,01 Band held, rotstlnB hesd, Serden culttvators

830f.40.00 Patlo door bolt

8301.40.00 lllndor, securlty locks

8402 . 19.00 Steao Senerator

8417.80.01 Industrlsl furnace

8419.32.00 Dryer8 for sood, PsPer Pulp, paPer or Paperbosrd

8421.21.00 Spa fllters

Anthony Trading Co Ltd
C/- F0 Bor 3986
AT'CII,AND
Anthony Trading Co Ltd
C/- P0 Bor 3986
AUCNI^AND

Arthur E nomey Ltd
c/- cuetooe Atents (llN) Ltd
F0 Bor 1024
HELLI}STOT{
Interlock Industrles Ltd
F0 Bor 308
TELLIISTC{
Interlock Industrles Ltd
N) Bor 308
TELLIT{CT{f,{

Nelson Pine Industries
C/- F0 Bor 916
NELS0r.l

Nelson Pine Industrles Ltd
C/. PO Bor 916
NELSO{
Nelson Plne Industrles Ltd
C/- F0 Bor gto
NELSOI{

Vorter PooI & Spa Equtpoent
C/- CV Jones & Co Ltd
F0 Box 59-208
ilangere Brid8e
AUCK.AND

nyco Fllters (lg) Ltd
PO Bo! 19175
Avondale

8421.31.00 Top flow paDel type sutooatic air fllters 99 E0 rCU 980734K A


